

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Friday, July 1, 2016

Boys A 3m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	283.80	1
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	72.00	355.80	1
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	48.00	403.80	1
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	69.00	472.80	1
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			25.0	77.50	550.30	1
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 7.42					Best award: 8.40						
2 Gwendal Bisch (1998) -- France													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	271.80	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	68.20	340.00	2
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	398.50	2
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	66.00	464.50	2
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	52.70	517.20	2
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 6.66					Best award: 7.40						
3 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark													
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	69.75	271.80	4
5154B 2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	62.90	334.70	4
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	63.00	397.70	3
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	61.50	459.20	3
307C Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	52.50	511.70	3
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.20						
4 Lou Massenbergh (2000) -- Germany													
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	264.20	6
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	318.20	8
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	64.50	382.70	6
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	441.20	4
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	57.35	498.55	4
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.54					Best award: 7.30						
5 Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy													
5152B 2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	58.50	263.20	7
107B 3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	51.15	314.35	10
205B 2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	371.35	7
305B Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	425.35	6
405B Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	485.35	5
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.14					Best award: 6.70						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	69.75	273.80	3
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	3	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	45.90	319.70	6
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	49.50	369.20	8
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	45.50	414.70	8
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	69.70	484.40	6
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 5.78					Best award: 7.50						
7 Nikita Nikolaev (1999) -- Russia													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	64.50	263.10	8
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	55.80	318.90	7
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	66.50	385.40	4
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	421.40	7
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	59.50	480.90	7
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.90					Best award: 7.20						
8 Artem Bezhdenzhnykh (1998) -- Russia													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	63.55	259.20	11
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	55.50	314.70	9
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	42.00	356.70	9
307C	Uzvratna 3½ salta	3	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	52.50	409.20	9
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	59.50	468.70	8
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 5.74					Best award: 6.80						
9 Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain													
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	64.50	275.90	2
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	334.40	5
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		6.5	19.50	353.90	10
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	407.90	10
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	60.45	468.35	9
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 5.68					Best award: 7.20						
10 Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	233.20	12
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	63.00	296.20	12
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	37.20	333.40	12
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.0	66.00	399.40	11
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	64.50	463.90	10
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.30					Best award: 7.40						
11 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
405B	Povratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		21.0	63.00	262.20	9
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		24.5	75.95	338.15	3
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	46.50	384.65	5
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	438.65	5
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	3	2.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		7.5	21.75	460.40	11
Total DD: 15.0		Average award: 5.82					Best award: 8.20						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Yury Naurozay (1998) -- Belarus													
107B	3½ salta naprijed	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	63.55	260.80	10
205B	2½ salta natrag	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	37.50	298.30	11
305B	Uzvratna 2½ salta	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	48.00	346.30	11
407C	Povratna 3½ salta	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	52.70	399.00	12
5154B	2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	54.40	453.40	12
Total DD: 15.9		Average award: 5.36					Best award: 6.80						

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Judges:

1. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 2. Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
 3. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
 4. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
 5. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
- Reserve. Anna Wierniuk -- Poland